78250J Series
MAX250/MAX251 Compatible Converter SM Transformers
KMP_78250JC_A03  Page 1 of 3
For full details go to
FEATURES

Volt-time Product, Et Pins1/2 or 2/3 50 Vμs
Turns Ratio 1:1
ORDER CODE DETAILS
Order Code Package Type Packaging Type Quantity
78250JC / 78250JVC 6 Pin SM Tube 50
78250JC-R / 78250JVC-R 6 Pin SM Tape & Reel 500
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating free air temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Storage temperature range -50°C to 125°C
Lead temperature 1.5mm from case for 10 seconds 300°C